
Bridgeport Mayor Bill Finch, Stamford Mayor David Martin, and Norwalk Mayor Harry Rilling jointly sponsor the clinics
in Fairfield County with the assistance of the Connecticut Fair Housing Center and Homes Saved by Faith.

The clinics in Hartford are jointly sponsored by the Connecticut Fair Housing Center and the University of Hartford.
For more information about the clinics, please visit www.ctfairhousing.org or call (860) 263-0731.

2016 FORECLOSURE PREVENTION CLINICS
Know Your Legal Rights in the Foreclosure Process

WHO CAN ATTEND: The clinics are open to any
homeowner facing foreclosure. No pre-registration is
required. There is no charge for the clinics.

WHAT: The clinics will offer homeowners information
about the judicial foreclosure and mediation process along
with guidance on preparing for court from the Connecticut
Fair Housing Center, and guidance on the resources for
homeowners facing foreclosure from state agencies.
Following presentations, homeowners may meet one-on-one
with volunteer attorneys to discuss their situation.

WHERE:
Hartford: University High School of Science and Engineering, 351 Mark Twain Drive
W. Hartford: University of Hartford, 200 Bloomfield Ave., Parking Lot A, Auerbach Hall, 4th Floor, Rm 423
Stamford: Government Center, 888 Washington Boulevard, 6th Floor Training Room
Norwalk: City Hall, 125 East Avenue, Room 231
Bridgeport: Morton Government Center, 999 Broad Street, 2nd Floor OPED Conference Room

Plenty of parking is available at each location.

Date Time City
Tuesday, January 19 5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Hartford
Wednesday, February 17 6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Norwalk
Tuesday, March 15 5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. West Hartford
Wednesday, April 20 6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Stamford
Tuesday, May 17 5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Hartford
Wednesday, June 15 6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Bridgeport
Wednesday, July 20 6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Norwalk
Wednesday, August 17 6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Bridgeport
Tuesday, September 20 5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Hartford
Wednesday, October 19 6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Stamford
Tuesday, November 15 5:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. Hartford
Wednesday, December 21 6:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. Bridgeport


